
 

  
MONMOUTH COUNTY FAIR HOUSING BOARD 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
JANUARY 2016-JANUARY 2017 

 
Unless otherwise indicated, the meetings of the Monmouth County Fair Housing Board 
will be held as follows: 

TIME 
2: pm 

 
LOCATION 

Hall of Records Annex 
One East Main Street 

2nd Floor Planning Board Conference Room 
Freehold, New Jersey 07728 

 
DATES 

Thursday, January 21, 2016 
Thursday, February 18, 2016 

Thursday, March 17, 2016 
Thursday, April 21, 2016 
Thursday, May 19, 2016 
Thursday, June 16, 2016 
Thursday, July 21, 2016 

Thursday, August 18, 2016 
Thursday, September 15, 2016 

Thursday, October 20, 2016 
Thursday, January 19, 2017 

No meeting schedule in 
November or December 

CHERYL FINLEY 
 CHAIRPERSON 
 
MARY LEE GILMORE 
FAIR HOUSING OFFICER 
 
SHARON RAFTER 
DIRECTOR COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT 
 

 

 

HALL OF RECORDS ANNEX 
ONE EAST MAIN STREET 

FREEHOLD, NJ 07728 
 

TELEPHONE: (732)431-7490 
FAX: (732)308-2995 

 

THE BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS 

COUNTY OF MONMOUTH 

 

FAIR HOUSING BOARD 


